30
Technical Features
BLADE 01 BLADE 01 / S BLADE 24
EN 50131-4  /  GRADE 2 YES - -
SOUND POWER
100 dB at 1mt
85 dB at 3mt
100 dB at 1mt

OUTDOOR SIRENS
EN 50131-4   /   GRADE 2
ORDER CODES:
BLADE01: white cover, red light
BLADE01-WW: white cover, white light
BLADE01-WB: white cover, blue light
BLADE01/S: white cover, red light
BLADE01/S-WW: white cover, white light
BLADE01/S-WB: white cover, blue light
BLADE24: red cover, red light
BLADE24-RW: red cover, white light
BLADE24-RB: red cover, blue light
31
Technical Features
SR136 SR135 FIRE / 24 V
EN 50131 - 4  /  GRADE 2 YES -

SR135FIRE/24V-RO: red cover, orange light
SR135FIRE/24V-RB: red cover, blue light
ORDER CODES:
32
Technical Features
ISIDE 130 ISIDE 140 ISIDE 140 / 24 V
EN 50131 - 4  /  GRADE 2 - YES -
SOUND POWER 100dB at 1mt / 85dB at 3mt 100dB at 1mt / 85dB at 3mt 100dB at 1mt / 85dB at 3mt
BATTERY CHECK - YES YES
LAMP CHECK - YES YES
WATCHDOG'S LED YES YES YES
SYSTEM STATUS VISUALIZATION - YES YES
SYSTEM STATUS SOUND SIGNALLING - YES YES
ALARM'S MEMORY - YES YES
SEPARATED TRIGGERS - YES YES
ANTIOPENING TAMPER YES YES YES
BACK TAMPER YES YES YES
POWER SUPPLY 13.8 Vdc 13.8 Vdc 24 V
Iside
EN 50131-4   /   GRADE 2
Iside is an auto supplied siren with an innovative design, suitable for all installations need. The Elliptical Shape allows to fix it in any
position, vertical or horizontal, without the need to modify the functionality and the shape. The flat surface permits a simple and visible
siren customization. This product is entirely made of polycarbonate. All versions are equipped with anti-opening and back tamper
switches; the sound power utilises a piezoelectric technology, ensuring a low consumption level during triggering period.
Available Case colours: white / red
Available Flash colours: orange / blue / red
Dimensions: W 320, H 220, D 55 mm
ISIDE130: white cover, orange light
ISIDE130-WR: white cover, red light
ISIDE130-WB: white cover, blue light
OUTDOOR SIRENS
ISIDE140: white cover, orange light
ISIDE140-WR: white cover, red light
ISIDE140-WB: white cover, blue light
ISIDE140/24V: red cover, red light
ISIDE140/24V-RO: red cover, orange light
ISIDE140/24V-RB: red cover, blue light
ORDER CODES:
33
PZ2
INDOOR SIREN